AU
DIO
AUDIO
ALTIMIUM
DIAGRAM
LINE INDANTE
LAN RS-232 TRG RESET SPEAKER
LINE OUT 100-240V AC 50/60HZ
RXTX T
BRIDGED 70V 100V
70 / 100V OUT
CLASS 2 WIRING
4 / 8 Ω OUT
CLASS 2 WIRING
8Ω
4Ω
70V
100V
Amplifier
POWER STATUS
16×16 DIGITAL MATRIX PROCESSOR WITH DANTE
LAN
LAN
Audio Processor with DANTE
PC or Control System
LAN
LAN
DVD or Blu-ray
Player
Power Supply
4/8Ω Speakers
70/100V Speakers
›	 150W Class D amplifier
›	 Dante® 2x2 with line in/line out
›	 On-board audio DSP
›	 Independent input gain
›	 EQ and output volume controls
›	 2x75W into 4Ω/8Ω/70V/100V
›	 AC power supply 230V or PoE++
›	 RS-232/LAN/Web GUI control
›	 Trigger input 5-12V
›	 Auto power down
150W DSP Amplifier Dante® - ALT-AMP150D
Weight (g) 1880
Dimensions WxDxH (mm) 240 × 210 × 44
Consumption DC In : AC100 - 240V 50/60Hz
240W (max)
Da
nt
e®
 is
 a
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
k b
yA
ud
in
at
e
Pt
y L
td
.